CHINESE RESTAURANT

MENU



Aligned with the resort’s unique personality, Baba Chino’s
interiors embrace the essence of Modern Natural Design. The
walls feature a wave pattern as well as a copper ceiling glow

that is formed from a natural slated stone which illuminates the
facility once the shell ball lamp is turned on, giving the environment
of the restaurant an elegant touch.

Baba Chino features a blend of innovating & modernising traditional
Chinese dishes which have been infused with creativity & flair,
using only fresh premium ingredients & seasonal produce as
well as house-cocktails. You will be able to experience a wide
range of Chinese delicacies all under one roof such as Dim Sum,
Crispy Pork, Crispy Silver Fish with Garlic & Spicy Powder,
Crab Meat Corn Soup Guangdong Style & much more.

Inspiration from ‘Chef Pom’ who is an award-wining Chinese
Contemporary Cuisine Chef on Iron Chef Thailand, bringing
with him a wealth of culinary experience accumulated over four
decades in the industry. Chef Pom brings cutting edge cuisine
concepts which we are certain will enhance the variety of our
current dining options. With his unique style & Chinese Cuisine
influence, Chef Pom is renowned for his ability to reinvent
classic dishes effortlessly.

Sit back & enjoy the tastes you will never forget..



Custard Cream Bun (3 Pcs.)
s1aUldnsu

BBQ Pork Bun (3 Pcs.)
sraldnynng

Seafood Wonton (3 Pcs.)
VuUIUIOEUNS

Pork Dumpling (3 Pcs.)
VUUIUKY

Shrimp Dumpling (3 Pcs.)
F:fNINSWSSA

Taro Cake (3 Pcs.)

Ionnon

Fried Radish Cake (4 Pcs.)
VUUWNNIA

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

DIM SUM

1

258

258

258

228

258

258

388




RICE

LAk

Fried Rice Seafood with XO Sauce & Egg White
Votinsad XO Tvvioindaun:ia

Fried Rice Yangzhou Style
V1owAnele0

NOODLES

Idu

Noodle in Clear Soup with Choice of Beef, Pork, Chicken or Seafood

U=hidun

Stir Fried Noodle with Seafood & XO Sauce
ushitinsod XO

Stir-fried Noodle with Shanghai Sauce
U:nGURsoAITolS

Stir-fried Noodle with Hunan Sauce
U=nbUABodKHUNU

Stir-fried Noodle with Szechuan Sauce
UMD URBadIdaou

Wok Fried Noodles with Pork or Beef & Kale
u=niisantinnykdaitio

Wok Fried Noodles with Seafood & Kale
UshisIAKtNNzIa

Wok Fried Noodles with Capsicum& Chinese Black Bean Sauce
With choice of Beef, Pork, Chicken, Fish or Seafood
U:HOSTIAKUNIEING

Crispy Chinese Noodle in Thick Gravy
IneBniidyn

2

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

450

550

550

550




SOUP

sU
Szechuan Soup with Seafood 360
gUidoouindoun:ia
Tofu Soup with Seafood 360
sUiiRInSoun:ia
Shrimp Soup with Chinese Whiskey 450
sUNIuAIKaN
Shrimp Soup with Garlic & Spicy Powder 450
sUnuuAwsSNINGd

VEGETABLES

wn
Wok Fried with Garlic 360
wANS:INgU
Wok Fried with Oyster Sauce 360
Uaiduroy

WITH CHOICE OF

Kale

A=tn

Bok Choy

NONAISOIA

Ice-Burg
wNNIAIND

Morning Glory
wnyJ

3

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge




TIGER PRAWN

fauido

Deep Fried Tiger Prawn with Garlic

fvauidononns:INgu

Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with XO Spicy Sauce

fvangidownsod XO

Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onion served with Crispy Noodle

fluangideuntufiurnouiFswwsouninsau

Steamed Tiger Prawn with Garlic

fuaeidoliuns:ifigy

Steamed Tiger Prawn in Soy Sauce

fluaneideliveoo

Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Black Pepper Sauce

fvangidownwsningmn

Crispy Tiger Prawn with Garlic & Spicy Powder

fvatuidononwsningo

Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Hunan Sauce

fvangidownsodrnuiu

Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Chinese Whiskey

auidounsadinaning

4

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,180




SQUID

Janiin

Stir Fried Squid with Salted Egg
JannualviiAu

Deep Fried Squid with Garlic
Uannidnnomnns:ingu

Stir Fried Squid in Curry Powder
Jaminunwn:ms

Deep Fried Squid with Garlic & Spicy Powder
Jawmiinwawsningo

FISH
Jan

Streamed Grouper in Soy Sauce
Uantivgdo

Sweet & Sour Grouper
Uaringoailssononu

Deep Fried Grouper with Garlic & Spicy Powder
Janinneawsninde

Stir Fried Grouper with Szechuan Sauce
Janmunsoaiaaou

Deep Fried Grouper with Chinese Black Bean Sauce
Uannensnsoaifing

5

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

520

520

520

520

780

780

780

780

780




PORK

fiy

Sweet and Sour Pork Guangdong Style
nysaaIU3uononu

Stir Fried Pork Belly with XO Sauce
HYAUBULINBOE XO

Stir Fried Pork Belly with Hunan Sauce
HYAUBULABOAKAUNU

Deep Fried Pork with Garlic & Spicy Powder
HJWAWSNINGD

BEEF

Iuo

Stir Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce
ilownUNIuney

Stir Fried Beef with Hunan Sauce
ilotingoasoarnUI

Stir Fried Beef with Black Pepper Sauce
ilotawsNIngs

Stir Fried Beef with Chinese Whiskey

itiodounuiinsodindnng

Stir Fried Beef with Szechuan Sauce
itiotinsoaiaaou

6

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge

490

490

490

490

550

550

550

550

550




CHICKEN

In
Deep Fried Chicken with Salt 490
Innoninda
Deep Fried Chicken with Garlic & Spicy Powder 490
InwaAwsningo
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts 490
Inwadau=Uou
Sweet and Sour Chicken Guangdong Style 490
TnwAIUSoononu
Stir Fried Chicken with Hunan Sauce 490
Inwngoarnuu
Steam Chicken with Salt served with Jelly Fish 490
Tntuindoiaswwsounuin:wsu

7

All prices are subject to 7% tax and 10% service charge




Ori panwd



