

CHINESE RESTAURANT

MENU



Aligned with the resort's unique personality, Baba Chino's interiors embrace the essence of Modern Natural Design. The walls feature a wave pattern as well as a copper ceiling glow that is formed from a natural slated stone which illuminates the facility once the shell ball lamp is turned on, giving the environment of the restaurant an elegant touch.

Baba Chino features a blend of innovating & modernising traditional Chinese dishes which have been infused with creativity & flair, using only fresh premium ingredients & seasonal produce as well as house-cocktails. You will be able to experience a wide range of Chinese delicacies all under one roof such as Dim Sum, Crispy Pork, Crispy Silver Fish with Garlic & Spicy Powder, Crab Meat Corn Soup Guangdong Style & much more.

Inspiration from 'Chef Pom' who is an award-wining Chinese Contemporary Cuisine Chef on Iron Chef Thailand, bringing with him a wealth of culinary experience accumulated over four decades in the industry. Chef Pom brings cutting edge cuisine concepts which we are certain will enhance the variety of our current dining options. With his unique style & Chinese Cuisine influence, Chef Pom is renowned for his ability to reinvent classic dishes effortlessly.

Sit back & enjoy the tastes you will never forget..

DIM SUM

Custard Cream Bun (3 Pcs.) ซาลาเปาไส้ครีม	258
BBQ Pork Bun (3 Pcs.) ซาลาเปาไส้หมูแดง	258
Seafood Wonton (3 Pcs.) ขนมจีบจ้าวสมุทร	258
Pork Dumpling (3 Pcs.) ขนมจีบหมู	228
Shrimp Dumpling (3 Pcs.) ฮะเก๋าจักรพรรดิ์	258
Taro Cake (3 Pcs.) เพือกทอด	258
Fried Radish Cake (4 Pcs.) ขนมผิกกาด	388

RICE

์ ข้าว

Fried Rice Seafood with XO Sauce & Egg White ง้าวผัดซอส XO ไข่ขาวเครื่องกะเล	550
Fried Rice Yangzhou Style ข้าวผัดหยางโจว	550
NOODLES Iřu	
Noodle in Clear Soup with Choice of Beef, Pork, Chicken or Seafood บะหมี่น้ำ	550
Stir Fried Noodle with Seafood & XO Sauce บะหมี่ผัดซอส XO	550
Stir-fried Noodle with Shanghai Sauce บะหมี่ผัดซอสเซี่ยงไฮ้	550
Stir-fried Noodle with Hunan Sauce บะหมี่ผัดซอสหูหนาน	550
Stir-fried Noodle with Szechuan Sauce บะหมี่ผัดซอสเสฉวน	550
Wok Fried Noodles with Pork or Beef & Kale บะหมี่ราคหน้าหมูหรือเนื้อ	450
Wok Fried Noodles with Seafood & Kale บะหมี่ราดหน้าทะเล	550
Wok Fried Noodles with Capsicum& Chinese Black Bean Sauce With choice of Beef, Pork, Chicken, Fish or Seafood บะหมีราคหน้าเต้าซี่	550
Crispy Chinese Noodle in Thick Gravy โกยซี่หมี่ซีฟู้ด	550

SOUP

ซุป

Szechuan Soup with Seafood ซุปเสฉวนเครื่องทะเล	360
Tofu Soup with Seafood ซุปเต้าหู้เครื่องทะเล	360
Shrimp Soup with Chinese Whiskey ซุปกุ้งผัดเหล้า	450
Shrimp Soup with Garlic & Spicy Powder ซุปกุ้งผัดพริกเกลือ	450

VEGETABLES

ผัก

Wok Fried with Garlic	360
ผัคกระเทียม	
Wok Fried with Oyster Sauce	360
ผัดน้ำมันหอย	

WITH CHOICE OF

Kale คะน้า

Bok Choy กวางตุ้งฮ่องเต้

Ice-Burg ผักกาดแก้ว

Morning Glory ผักบุ้ง

TIGER PRAWN

กุ้งลายเสือ

Deep Fried Tiger Prawn with Garlic กุ้งลายเสือทอดกระเทียม	1,180
Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with XO Spicy Sauce กุ้งลายเสือผัดซอส XO	1,180
Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onion served with Crispy Noodle กุ้งลายเสือผัดงิงต้นหอมเสิร์ฟพร้อมหมี่กรอบ	1,180
Steamed Tiger Prawn with Garlic กุ้งลายเสือนึ่งกระเทียม	1,180
Steamed Tiger Prawn in Soy Sauce กุ้งลายเสือนึ่งซีอิ๊ว	1,180
Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Black Pepper Sauce กุ้งลายเสือผัดพริกไทยดำ	1,180
Crispy Tiger Prawn with Garlic & Spicy Powder กุ้งลายเสือทอดพริกเกลือ	1,180
Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Hunan Sauce กุ้งลายเสือผัดซอสหูหนาน	1,180
Stir Fried Tiger Prawn with Chinese Whiskey กุ้งลายเสือผัดซอสเหล้าแดง	1,180

SQUID ปลาหมึก

Stir Fried Squid with Salted Egg ปลาหมึกผัดไข่เค็ม	520
Deep Fried Squid with Garlic ปลาหมึกทอดกระเทียม	520
Stir Fried Squid in Curry Powder ปลาหมึกผัดผงกะหรี่	520
Deep Fried Squid with Garlic & Spicy Powder ปลาหมึกผัดพริกเกลือ	520
FISH Jan	
Streamed Grouper in Soy Sauce ปลานึ่งซีอิ๊ว	780
Sweet & Sour Grouper ปลาเก๋าผัดซอสเปรี้ยวหวาน	780
Deep Fried Grouper with Garlic & Spicy Powder ปลาเก๋าทอดพริกเกลือ	780
Stir Fried Grouper with Szechuan Sauce ปลาเก๋าผัดซอสเสฉวน	780
Deep Fried Grouper with Chinese Black Bean Sauce ปลาทอดราดซอสเต้าซึ่	780

PORK

หมู

Sweet and Sour Pork Guangdong Style หมูซอสเปรี้ยวหวาน	490
Stir Fried Pork Belly with XO Sauce หมูสามชั้นผัดซอส XO	490
Stir Fried Pork Belly with Hunan Sauce หมูสามชั้นผัดซอสหูหนาน	490
Deep Fried Pork with Garlic & Spicy Powder หมูผัดพริกเกลือ	490
BEEF	
ıืuo	
Stir Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce เนื้อผัดน้ำมันหอย	550
Stir Fried Beef with Hunan Sauce เนื้อผัดซอสซอสหูหนาน	550
Stir Fried Beef with Black Pepper Sauce เนื้อผัดพริกไทยดำ	550
Stir Fried Beef with Chinese Whiskey	550

550

เนื้อฮ่องกงผัดซอสเหล้าแดง

เนื้อผัดซอสเสฉวน

Stir Fried Beef with Szechuan Sauce

CHICKEN

ไก่

Deep Fried Chicken with Salt ไก่ทอดเกลือ	490
Deep Fried Chicken with Garlic & Spicy Powder ไก่ผัดพริกเกลือ	490
Stir Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง	490
Sweet and Sour Chicken Guangdong Style ไก่ผัดเปรี้ยวหวาน	490
Stir Fried Chicken with Hunan Sauce ไก่ผัดซอสหูหนาน	490
Steam Chicken with Salt served with Jelly Fish ไก่นึ่งเกลือเสิร์ฟพร้อมแมงกะพรุน	490

Sri panwa